Provisional 1D 11 2605

Score total : 6
Score for star read(s) 3.9
Score for read counts  : 3.7 . U
- o a
Score for mfe : 06 5 a c oy ua 9 S
u-—u—C '
Score for randfold C22 g ggg ST L) b ¢ uc
a9 <
Score for cons. seed : 3" a c c ¢ ¢ aa 9 vg
o
Total read count : 19 -t Cu
a
Mature read count : 16
Loop read count : 0
Star read count : 3
freq.
»
1 o
0.757% ’
0.5um
0.25%=
0 \ 2
1 22 33 56 length
Mature Star
5"- gaaaggguggaugauaaguuauggggcuucuguagagauu aucucuaaggaacucccccaaacugaauucuggcacguaagccauaggagguauuuaag -3*
gaaaggguggaugauaaguuauggggcuucuguagagauu ugaauucuggcacguaagccauaggagguauuuaag
gaaaggguggaugauaaguuauggggcuucuguagagauuucuaugagaacaucucuaaggaacucccccaaacugaauucuggcacguaagccauaggagguauuuaag
-------- (O (S (DO B I D) RS> D) B D) I(CCCEEREED ) ) ) FEEP TP reads
................... UAUQYYYCUUCUGUAGAGAUU - - « - -« o« o e o m e o et m e m e e e m e m e e e e m e e e e e e e e e e e ea e 4
................... [UE=10Te{o oo To1UIUTeNToUE=To F-o F- T LU 4
................................................... AUCUCUAAJJAACUCCCCCAAA . « v« v s s e e e e s s eeeaeaaaeaaaeaannnn 3
................... [UE=10Te{o oo To1UIUTeNToUE=To F-o F- T LU 2
.................... E=T0T T T T [oTU T8 o T U T= o T T T T 3
................... (UE=10Te{o oo To1UIUT@NToUE=To F-To F- T LU 4
.................... E=T0T T T T [oTU T8 o T U T= o T T T T 3

w—C

300
obs
exp
known

mm
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

sample

GDM
GDM
GDM

z1_
71_

z2_
72_



